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VIEW

1654103217

PRIYA
SINHA

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

63

224.00

56.00

1654103257

EKTA
SNGH

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

65

222.00

55.50

1654103242

SUNIL
GARERIA

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

62

221.00

55.25

1654103241

DEBJANI
DAS

GENERAL

NATIONAL
OPEN SCHOOL

60

219.00

94.75

1654103224

RAHUL
SNGH

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

55

214.00

53.50

VIEW

1654103243

PINKI
SHAW

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

55

211.00

52.75

1654103218

SARAWATI
AGARWAL

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

a7

203.00

50.75

VIEW

1654103226

LAKSHMI
THAKUR

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

63

196.00

49.00
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