	VIEW	RegistrationNo	Name	Category	Board	Subject Marks (A)	Aggregate (B)	Merit %
1	VIEW	1654103217	PRIYA SINHA	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	63	224.00	56.00
2	VIEW	1654103257	EKTA SINGH	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	65	222.00	55.50
3	VIEW	1654103242	SUNIL GARERIA	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	62	221.00	55.25
4	VIEW	1654103241	DEBJANI DAS	GENERAL	NATIONAL OPEN SCHOOL	60	219.00	54.75
5	VIEW	1654103224	RAHUL SINGH	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	55	214.00	53.50
6	VIEW	1654103243	PINKI SHAW	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	55	211.00	52.75
7	VIEW	1654103218	SARAWATI AGARWAL	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	47	203.00	50.75
8	VIEW	1654103226	LAKSHMI THAKUR	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	63	196.00	49.00

1 of 1 20/07/2016 8:24 PM